
 
 

Study Plan 
 

Prashant sir Reasoning 

Date Title Time 

Monday, March 9, 2026 Seating Arrangement - 1 1:00 PM-2:00 PM 

Tuesday, March 10, 2026 Distance & Direction - 1 1:00 PM-2:00 PM 

Wednesday, March 11, 2026 Dice-1 1:00 PM-2:00 PM 

Thursday, March 12, 2026 Dice-2 1:00 PM-2:00 PM 

Friday, March 13, 2026 Puzzle Test 1:00 PM-2:00 PM 

Monday, March 16, 2026 Logical Reasoning-1 1:00 PM-2:00 PM 

Tuesday, March 17, 2026 Logical Reasoning-2 1:00 PM-2:00 PM 

Wednesday, March 18, 2026 Clock -1 1:00 PM-2:00 PM 

Thursday, March 19, 2026 Clock -2 1:00 PM-2:00 PM 

Friday, March 20, 2026 Calendar - 1 1:00 PM-2:00 PM 

Monday, March 23, 2026 Calendar - 2 1:00 PM-2:00 PM 

Tuesday, March 24, 2026 Input output-1 1:00 PM-2:00 PM 

Wednesday, March 25, 2026 Number Series - 2 1:00 PM-2:00 PM 

Thursday, March 26, 2026 Analogy - 1 1:00 PM-2:00 PM 

Friday, March 27, 2026 Analogy - 2 1:00 PM-2:00 PM 

Monday, March 30, 2026 Missing Term 1:00 PM-2:00 PM 

Tuesday, March 31, 2026 Mathematical Operation 1:00 PM-2:00 PM 

Wednesday, April 1, 2026 Blood Relation - 1 1:00 PM-2:00 PM 

Thursday, April 2, 2026 Venn Diagram 1:00 PM-2:00 PM 

Friday, April 3, 2026 Syllogism - 1 1:00 PM-2:00 PM 

Monday, April 6, 2026 Syllogism - 2 1:00 PM-2:00 PM 

Tuesday, April 7, 2026 Syllogism - 3 1:00 PM-2:00 PM 

Wednesday, April 8, 2026 Coding Decoding - 1 1:00 PM-2:00 PM 

Thursday, April 9, 2026 Coding Decoding - 2 1:00 PM-2:00 PM 

Friday, April 10, 2026 Number Series - 1 1:00 PM-2:00 PM 

 

Prashant sir Quants 

Date Title Timing 

Monday, March 9, 2026 Boat & Stream - 1 10 AM - 11:00 AM 

Tuesday, March 10, 2026 Mixture & Alligation - 1 10 AM - 11:00 AM 

Wednesday, March 11, 2026 Mixture & Alligation - 2 10 AM - 11:00 AM 

Thursday, March 12, 2026 Pipes & Cistern - 1 10 AM - 11:00 AM 
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Prashant sir Quants 

Date Title Timing 

Friday, March 13, 2026 Ages 10 AM - 11:00 AM 

Monday, March 16, 2026 Algebra - 1 10 AM - 11:00 AM 

Tuesday, March 17, 2026 Quadratic Equation 10 AM - 11:00 AM 

Wednesday, March 18, 2026 Mensuration - 1 10 AM - 11:00 AM 

Thursday, March 19, 2026 Trigonometry - 1 10 AM - 11:00 AM 

Friday, March 20, 2026 Number System-1 10 AM - 11:00 AM 

Monday, March 23, 2026 Number System-2 10 PM - 11:00 PM 

Tuesday, March 24, 2026 HCF & LCM - 1 10 AM - 11:00 AM 

Wednesday, March 25, 2026 Percentage - 1 10 AM - 11:00 AM 

Thursday, March 26, 2026 Ratio & Proportion - 1 10 AM - 11:00 AM 

Friday, March 27, 2026 Simple Interest - 1 10 AM - 11:00 AM 

Monday, March 30, 2026 Compound Interest - 1 10 AM - 11:00 AM 

Tuesday, March 31, 2026 Time & Work - 1 10 AM - 11:00 AM 

Wednesday, April 1, 2026 Time & Distance - 1 10 AM - 11:00 AM 

Thursday, April 2, 2026 Train - 1 10 AM - 11:00 AM 
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